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*All Information (classes and tutors) is tentative and subject to cancelation or changes according to enrollment interest and tutor availability. Classes of less than 
5 students enrolled may be subject to a price increase of an additional $1.00/class. Some classes not showing are “on hold” due to low survey interest and may 
be added back into the schedule if significant interest is expressed.  

For your convenience, you may select classes below before transferring the information to our website. 

Membership Fees at Registration are: 1 student 2 students 3+ students Online Only 

Early Bird (expires May 10) $65 $80        $85 $25/1 Student 

Membership Fees Beginning May 12 - August 1st $85 $100        $105 $30/Family 

August 2nd – Registration is now CLOSED   

Tuition Price Breakdown (Prices may increase $1/class if enrollment is less than 5 students) $-Weekly Rate $-Avg. Monthly 
Fee 

Tutorial Classes Pricing includes both onsite & offsite weeks (36 weeks total).  Homework averages 45-
90 mins/day- 4 days/week. 

$6.75/Week $27.00 

Enrichment 

Classes 

Pricing includes both onsite & offsite weeks (36 weeks total).  Homework limited to 
average of 15-20 mins/day – 4 days/week. 

$5.75/Week $23.00 

 

HR Time Section Grade(s) Class Description Tutorial Staff Notes 

1ST  08:30-09:45 ENGLISH 6th/7th  Writing I Mrs. Walsh  206 

  ENGLISH 6th/7th  Writing II Mrs. Herendeen  303 

  ENGLISH 8th-10th  Ready Set Write Mrs. Zawadzki  204 

  FOREIGN LANG. 8th-12th Latin I Mrs. Pestritto  108 

  FOREIGN LANG. 9th-10th Latin IV Mrs. Udrys  200 

  FOREIGN LANG. 8th-12th  Spanish 3 Mrs. Silva  Chapel 

  MATH 7th-9th  Pre-Algebra Mrs. Meakin  205 

  MATH 8th-12th Algebra I Mrs. Butterfield  304 

  SCIENCE 7th/8th General Science Mrs. Riker  305/Gym 

  SCIENCE 10th-12th Chemistry Mrs. French  124 

  SCIENCE 10th-12th  Anatomy & Physiology Mrs. Badillo  106-S 

  SOCIAL STUDIES 6th-8th  Michigan History Mrs. Scott  307 

  ENRICHMENT 7th-12th  Multi-Media Art Mrs. Moore  300 

  N/A 6th – 12th  Study/Fellowship Hall ($2.00/Week) TBD Narthex 

 8:30 – 9:10 YOUNG PIONEERS 2nd – 5th CW-D Mrs. Murdock  126 

2ND  09:50 – 11:00 ENGLISH 6th/7th  Writing II Mrs. Herendeen  303 

  ENGLISH 7th/8th Writing III Mrs. Walsh  206 

  ENGLISH 10th-12th  Speech Pastor Coleman  305/Gym 

  ENGLISH 10th-12th Advanced Writing Mrs. Zawadzki  204 

  FOREIGN LANG. 6th-9th  Intro to Spanish Mrs. Meakin  205 

  FOREIGN LANG. 8th-12th  Spanish I Mrs. Silva  Chapel 

  FOREIGN LANG. 9th-12th Latin III Mrs. Udrys  200 

  MATH 6th-8th  Basic Math Mrs. Bradley  108 

  MATH 9th -12th Geometry Mrs. Butterfield  304 

  SCIENCE 8th-10th Physical Science Mrs. French  124 

  SCIENCE 9th-12th Biology Mrs. Southworth  106-S 

  SOCIAL STUDIES 6th-8th World Geography Mrs. Scott  307 

  SOCIAL STUDIES 9th-12th American History Dr. Utz  301 

  ENRICHMENT 6th-8th  Drawing I Mrs. Moore  300 

  ENRICHMENT 6th-7th Lego Math Mrs. Szymczyck  126 

  N/A 6th – 12th  Study/Fellowship Hall ($2.00/Week) TBD Narthex 

         11:00 – 11:45 6th-12th LUNCH BREAK Lunch/Fellowship/Outdoor Games TBD 106-F 

 11:50 – 12:30 YP LUNCH K-12th Lunch/Recess TBD 111/116 

 11:00-11:35 YOUNG PIONEERS K/1st/PreSc Music Classes  Chapel 

       



 

PIONEERS 2025-2026 Tentative Class Schedule Worksheet 

6th–12th Grade 

06-23-25 pas                                            (2 of 2) 

HR Time Section Grade(s) Class Description Tutorial Staff NOTES 

3RD  11:50 – 1:05 ENGLISH 7th/8th Writing I Mrs. Walsh  206 

  ENGLISH 8th-10th Themes in Lit. Mrs. Zawadzki  204 

  FOREIGN LANG. 9th-12th  Latin II Mrs. Pestritto  200 

  FOREIGN LANG. 7th-12th  Sign Language I Mrs. Peterson  303 

  FOREIGN LANG. 9th-12th  Spanish 2 Mrs. Silva  205 

  MATH 6th-7th Basic Math Mrs. Bradley  108 

  MATH 9th-12th  Geometry Mrs. Butterfield  304 

  SCIENCE 6th-7th  Explor. Creation w/Chem/Phys/Astron. Mrs. Riker  305/Gym 

  SCIENCE 9th-12th Biology Mrs. Southworth  106-S 

  SCIENCE 11th-12th  Forensic Science Mrs. French/Mrs. Badillo  124 

  SOCIAL STUDIES 6th-8th Michigan History Mrs. Scott  307 

  SOCIAL STUDIES 10th-12th Humanities Pastor Coleman/Dr. Utz  301 

  ENRICHMENT 6th-12th Multi-Media Art Mrs. Moore  300 

  ENRICHMENT 6th-8/9th  Mad Scientist Mrs. Szymczyck  126 

  N/A 6th-12th  Study/Fellowship Hall ($2.00/Week) TBD             Narthex 

4th  1:10 – 2:20 ENGLISH 9th-12th  It’s Epic Mrs. Zawadzki  204 

  FOREIGN LANG. 7th-12th Sign Language I Mrs. Peterson  303 

  MATH 8th-12th  Algebra I Mrs. Butterfield  304 

  MATH 10th-12th Algebra II (Online Available) Mrs. McAninch  205 

  MATH 10th-12th  Pre-Calculus Dr. Trexler  200 

  SCIENCE 7th-8th  General Science Mrs. Riker  305/Gym 

  SCIENCE 8th-12th  Physical Science Mrs. French  124 

  SCIENCE 9th-12th  Anatomy & Physiology Mrs. Badillo  108 

  SOCIAL STUDIES 7th-10th  World Geography Mrs. Scott/Mrs. Reichert  307 

  SOCIAL STUDIES 9th-12th  American History Dr. Utz  301 

  ELECTIVE 6th-8th Intro to Computer (1st)/Adv. Comp. (2nd) Mrs. Herendeen  206 

  ENRICHMENT 7th-12th  Drawing I OR Advanced Drawing  Mrs. Moore  300 

  ENRICHMENT 6th-7th Zoology Mrs. Szymczyk  126 

  ENRICHMENT 6th-9th Hands that Bless (Sem. Available) Mrs. Orton  106-S 

  N/A 6th-12th  Study/Fellowship Hall ($2.00/Week) TBD Narthex 

5TH    2:25 – 3:35 FOREIGN LANG.  9th-12th Spanish II Mrs. Udrys  200 

  MATH 10th-12th Personal Finance (Consumers Math) Mrs. Bradley  108 

  MATH 10th--12th  Physics (Online Available) Mrs. McAninch  205 

  ELECTIVE 7th-10th  Study Skills (2nd Sem.) Mrs. Hall  206 

  ELECTIVE 10th-12th  Making College Affordable (1st Sem.) Mrs. Hall  206 

  ENRICHMENT 7th-12th  Drawing I or Drawing II Mrs. Moore  300 

  ENRICHMENT 6th-9th  Hands that Bless (Sem. Available) Mrs. Orton  106-S 

  ENRICHMENT 6th-12th Performing Arts Mrs. Silva & Mrs. Walsh  Chapel 

  ENRICHMENT 7th-12th Photography & Yrbk (Sem. Available) Mrs. Southworth  124 

  ENRICHMENT 7th-8/9th  Wood Shop Mrs. Szymczyk  126 

  N/A 6th-12th  Study/Fellowship Hall ($2.00/Week) TBD  Narthex 

  VOLUNTEER HRS  Please indicate hour when Registering AM/1st/2nd/Lnch/3rd/4th/5th/PM X  

 


